The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: RIFT ROBOTICS 2024-08-01 to 2024-08-31

Settled
2024-08-01
2024-08-21
2024-08-21
2024-08-21
2024-08-25

Description

PREVIOUS BALANCE

Donation from Ramya Somaskandan
Donation from Ramesh Yerramaneni
Donation from Irina Liubovitch

Fiscal sponsorship for 8/19 to 8/25
WITHDRAWN: $55.13. DEPOSITED: $787.64.

ID

txn JxHLy9y
txn QmHZV8n
txn nEHBPK9
txn YRH959L

Amount

$268.82
$250.00
$268.82
-$55.13

Balance

$727.12

$995.94
$1,245.94
$1,514.76
$1,459.63
$1,459.63

Rift Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Rift Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




