

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: RIFT ROBOTICS 2024-08-01 to 2024-08-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-08-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$727.12
2024-08-21	Donation from Ramya Somaskandan	txn_JxHLy9y	\$268.82	\$995.94
2024-08-21	Donation from Ramesh Yerramaneni	txn_QmHZV8n	\$250.00	\$1,245.94
2024-08-21	Donation from Irina Liubovitch	txn_nEHBPK9	\$268.82	\$1,514.76
2024-08-25	Fiscal sponsorship for 8/19 to 8/25	txn_YRH959L	-\$55.13	\$1,459.63
	WITHDRAWN: \$55.13. DEPOSITED: \$787.64.			\$1,459.63

 $Rift\ Robotics$  is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from  $Rift\ Robotics$ 's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.